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Soprano Eb

Solo Cornet Bb

1st Cornet Bb

2nd Cornet Bb

Flugel Horn Bb

Solo Horn Eb

1st Horn Eb

2nd Horn Eb

1st Baritone Bb

2nd Baritone Bb

1st Trombone Bb

2nd Trombone Bb

Bass Trombone

Euphonium Bb

Bass Eb

Bass Bb

Percussion I

Percussion II

f f ff

Andante maestoso q = 84

f f ff

f sost. f ff

f sost. f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. f ff

f sost. f ff

f sost. f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost. mp f ff

f sost.
f

fp f mp f fp f

f f ff

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34

(T.B. 911)
ANDREW WAINWRIGHTVariations on 'Was Lebet'

ffTimp.

Clash Sus. Cym.
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mp mp ff mf

A16

mp mp ff mf mf

mp ff mf mp

mp mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp mp ff mf

mp mp ff mf

mp
mf mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp ff mf mp

mp
ff mf mp

p ff mf

ff mf

mp p ff mp

Muted (straight) Open

3 3 3 3 3

One muted (straight)

mf

Two (open)
All

Solo

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

ff

One All

One All

Tubular Bells
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mp cantabile

Allegro giocoso q = 138
Var. I

B32

mp cantabile

mp cantabile

mp cantabile

cantabile

cantabile

cantabile

cantabile

mp

mp cantabile

mp cantabile

mp cantabile

cantabile

p

All One All

3 3

3 3

One All3 3

One

cantabile3

3

One

Tri.
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f

C48

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

f

One

3

All

All

S.D.
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D62

mf cantabile mp

mp

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf cantabile

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

All

mf cantabile

One

One All

One All

Tamb.
Wood Block

THE JUDD STREET COLLECTION   

5



f mf legato

E F77

f mf legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f
mf legato

mf
legato

f mf legato

f mf legato

f sost. mf legato

f sost.
mf leggiero

f sost.
mf leggiero

legato

f sost. mf leggiero legato

f

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3

f 3 3 3 3

All 3

3

3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3

3

3 3
3 3 3

3 3 3
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mf f

Maestoso q = 88 rall. Sereno con rubato q = 72
Var. II

G H93

mp cresc. f p

mp f

f

f p

mp f p

mp f p

mp f p

mp cresc.
f p

mp f p

mp f

mp f

mp f p

mp cresc.
f p

mp f

mp
f p sonore

f p

mp f

leggiero Solo

5 3 3 3

leggiero

5 3 3 3

One All

5 3 3 3

p sonore

Glock.

Clash
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mp p mf f

rall. a tempo più mosso rall. Largamente q = 72I J115

p mf p mp
f

p mf p mf f

p mf p f

mf mp f

mf mp mf f

mf p mf f

mf p f

mf p mp f

mf p mp f

p mf p f

p p f

p f

p mf p mp f

mp p mf p mp f

p mp f

mp f

p f

p mf p mp p f

mf

mp appassionato One

All Two All

mp appassionato

One All

One All

(Timp.)

(Glock.)

Sus. Cym. Tri.
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mp p

rall.K137

mp p

mp

mp dim. poco a poco

mp

mp

mp dim. poco a poco

mp f dim. mp p dim. poco a poco

One

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco

mp dim. poco a poco
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mf mf

Agitato con brio q = 152
Var. III

L163

mf mf

pp mf

mf mf

pp f p f mf f p f mf

pp f p f mf f p f mf

pp f p f mf f p f mf

f p f mf f p f mf

pp f p f mf f p f mf

pp f p f mf f p f mf

mf mf

mf mf

pp

pp mp

pp
mp

pp p f

pp p f

ppp f mp

44

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

Muted (straight)

All muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

mf

2. 1. 2. 1. 2.

mf

1. 2. 1. 2. 1.

Sus. Cym.

Tom-toms
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M N176

mf

mf legato f

legato f

legato f mf

legato f mf

legato f mf

legato f mf

legato f

mf f mf

mf
f

mf

mf f mf

mf
f

mf

mp f

Open

Open

Glock.

(choke)
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mp f p f

O P189

mf f p f

mp

mf

mf

mf

mf

mp mf

mp

mp

mp

mp

mf

mp

mp

mp

mp mf

mp

34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44
34 44

Open Muted (straight)

Two

mp leggiero

One
Three muted (straight)

5 3 3

3 3

5 3 3

3 5

Open

Open

mp leggiero

One All

5 3 3

3 3

5 3 3

3 5

Bongos

Xylo. (hard mallets)

Temple Blocks

THE JUDD STREET COLLECTION   

12



p f

200

p mf

f p f

f p f

f p f

mf

f p f

f f

f f

f

f

f f mf

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

f

All (open) 6

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

f p f
Muted (straight)

Muted (straight) Open

f
Timp.

Whip Rim

6
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f mp f mp

Q R208

f sost. mp ff f mp

f sost. mp ff f mp

f sost. mp ff f mp

f f mp

f ff mp

f sost. mp ff

f sost. mp ff mp

f ff mp

f sost. mp ff f mp

f sost. mp ff f mp

sost. f mp

f ff
mp

sost. ff f mp

sost.
ff

mp ff f mp

f mp

f ff

34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44
34 44 34 44

Open

ff6 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

Open

Open

Open

ff

6

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 6

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

6 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

6

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 6

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

f ff

6

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

Open

Open

ff

6 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 6 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3

Sus. Cym. Timp.

3 3 3 3

THE JUDD STREET COLLECTION   

14



mf p mf f

221

mf p mf p mf

f

f

f p mf

mf

mp f p mf

f p mf

mf

mp f p mf

mf p mf f

p f

p mf f

mf

mf p mf f p mf

mf p mf f p mf

f

mf

f

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

f

Two

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

Muted (straight)

mf

Muted (straight)

mf

mf

Muted (straight)
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mf
f sost. dim. p

S229

f sost. dim. p

dim. p

f sost. dim. p

f dim. p

f
dim. p

f
dim. p p

f sost. dim. p

f dim. p

f sost. dim. p

f sost. p

f sost. dim. p

f sost. dim. p

f sost. dim.
p

f sost.
dim.

p

f sost. dim.
p

f mf p

mf p

p

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

34
34
34
34
34

Open

6
Two open One muted (straight)

Two muted (straight)

One open

3 3

3 3
3 3 3

Open

f sost.
Open

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

One

6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
One

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

One

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

One

Open One muted (straight)

Open

Open

One
All

6 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3

3 3

Tubular Bells Timp.

Tri.
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Grazioso q = 116
Var. IV

T U245

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp mp

mp

mp mp

mp

mp mp

mp

mp

mp mp

All (open)

Solo (with Euph.)

Solo One

One open

One

One Solo (with Flugel)

One

One
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mp

rall. a tempoV
266

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

p mp

Solo (with Solo Hn)

Two

Non solo

All Solo (with Sop.)

All One

All One

All

All

THE JUDD STREET COLLECTION   

18



mf

rall. a tempoW
284

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mf

mf

mp mf

mp mf

mp mf

mp p mf

p mf

p mf

mp mf mf

mf mp mf

mf mp mf

p mf

mf

Non solo

Solo (with 1st Trom.)
All

One All

All

All

All

Solo (with Solo Cor.) All

All

All

One All

Sus. Cym.
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p

slent. Allegro giocoso q = 138
Var. V

X Y303

p mp

p

p

mf p pp

p pp

p pp

p pp

p pp

p pp

p pp

p pp

p

p pp

p pp

p

p pp mp

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
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321

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

p
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Z330

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

One All

Hi-hat
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f mf

AA BB339

mp f mf

mp f mf

mp f mf

mp

mp f mf

mp f mf

mp cresc. poco a poco f mf

mp f mf

mp cresc. poco a poco f mf

f mf

f mf

f f

mp mf f

mp cresc. poco a poco f mf f

mp cresc. poco a poco f mf f

mp cresc. poco a poco f mf f

mp cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco
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f

349

f

f

f

mf f

f

f

f

f

f

f
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CC360

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

f sost.

f sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

sost.

p f

f

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Timp.
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Più mosso h = 69DD366

sost.

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

ff

fp f ff

fp f mp f ff

ff 3

ff
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

ffSus. Cym.
Tubular Bells

Clash
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ff fff

molto rall.377

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ffp ff fff

ff

ffp ff fff

ff fff

ff fff

ff ffp fff

p ff p fff

22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32
22 32

22 32
22 32
22 32

3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

ffp3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3

fff
3 3 3

3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3
Sus. Cym.
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